John Ruskin Primary School Governors

Name

Winnie
Baffoe
John Bulwer

Belindy
Date

Raja
Elmourabit

Festus
Egbeyemi
Mark
Howarth

Type

PAR

Chair

Staff

AD

PAR

Vice
Chair

Appointment
start date

26/06/18

25/03/19

10/11/16

18/05/21

18/12/18

18/05/21

Appointment
end date

25/06/22

24/03/23

09/11/22

17/05/23

17/12/22

17/05/23

Appointed
by

Governing
Body
Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body
Governing
Body

Term Committee = Link area

of

office

(Yrs)

2 Premises H&S

2 Staff/Pupils = Curriculum
and training

2 Finance Parental
involvement

2 Premises ICT

2 Finance

4 All Safeguarding

Business
/Pecuniary
interests

None

None

None

None

None

None

Governance roles | Recent actions
in other

educational

establishments

No Contributed to SIP
plans
No Led on governor

consultation for
National Funding
Formula/Taking the
Chair training pts

1&2

No Contributed to SIP
plans

No Asset register audit

exercise / EYFS
curriculum training

No
No Contributed to SIP

plans / parent
questionnaires

Attendance at
meetings over
past academic
year (Sept
2020-Aug 2021)

6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6



Rachael LEA 10/11/18 09/11/22 Governing | 2 Finance School Ethos | None

Morgan Body

Rev. COMM  20/03/18 20/03/22 Governing 2 Premises None
Jonathan Body

Roberts

William LEA 10/11/18 09/11/22 Governing | 2 Finance None
Rowe Body

Phoebe LEA 01/09/20 31/08/22 Governing | 2 Staff/Pupils None
Rudgard Body

Vera AD 18/05/21 17/05/23 Governing 2 Staff/Pupils = Pupil None
Tawiah Body Premium

Clare Co- 01/01/16 Governing | n/a All None
Tayton HDT Body

Jonathan AD 01/09/19 Governing | n/a All None
Verity Body

Oliver AD 01/01/16 Governing | n/a Premises None
Williams Body

Emily COMM  08/11/20 07/11/22 Governing 2 Staff/Pupils = Science None
Wilson Body

Odunola Ajibola - Clerk to the

Governors

Types of School Governor

AD (Advisor); COMM (Community); Co-HDT (Co-Headteacher); LEA (Local Education Authority); PAR (Parent)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

School finance cuts
benchmarking
exercise / general
performance
benchmarking
research

Marketing
distribution for
nurseries / H&S
inspection / maths
lesson observation
Budget support

Safeguarding training
/ Disadvantaged
pupils training

Contributed to SIP
plans

6/6

6/6

6/6
6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

5/6



